
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN: U401 01 AS2003SGC007238
Phon e N o. 0361 -27 39520 I F ax: 0361 -27 395 1 3 Web : www. aeg cl. co. i n

No: AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/2025/ g f b " Dated:l'l-a 1"flf
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam, T&T Circle, AEGCL on behalf of Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd,
hereinafter referred to as AEGCL or Purchaser invites sealed limited tenders in prescribed form, from empanelled
firms/ contractors for 0&M Transmission line works under Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL and having sound
technical and financial capabilities for the following work.

** lnterested bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aeqcl.co.in for more details.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender r,r,i,n.rir*g ;.yA:/thereor.

Deputy General Manager
LowerAssam T&T Circle,

AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Memo No. AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TLS-09/2025| E4 s - (a-.t )
Copy to:

1. The CGM, 0&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information.
2. The CGM, (T&C, Comm), AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind infomation.
3, The GM, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind information
4 Tle {GIt/ (lT), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information & necessary publication in

AEGCL's website.

5. The AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 for information and necessary Bublicati

Dated: l"+-oL.2f

leading newspapers.

6. Notice Board

al,

nd necessary Bublication in
/

N//^
Deputv General Manager

Tender No. AEG C UDG M/LAC/TT/T1S.6912025/763 ; Dated : 17 .01 -2025

Tender Details / Name of work

Tower eafthing of Loc.QC3 in L|LO to Amingaon Quad Circuit
pottion of 132kV Amingaon,Kamalpur Circuit.2 & Loc.51, LlL0,1,
LlL0-2, LILO-3 & LlL0.4 to AIIMS of 132kV Kahilipara .AllMS

Circuit.

Tender I nviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.

i) Designation

ii) Address
The Deputy General Manager
Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26.

Type of work Electricalwork

Total Tender Value
Rs. 1,41,123.00 (Rupees One Lakh Forty-One Thousand One Hundred
and Twenty-Three) only incl. taxes

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500.00 (Non-refundable)

B)Critical Dates:

Tender Start Date & Time 18-01-2025 from 11 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 18-01-2025 {rom 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 07-02-2025 till 12 Hrs: 00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 10-02-2025 at 14 Hrs : 30 Mins

o/o the Deputy General Manager, r,ower Assam T&T Circle, Narengi, Guwahati-26
Phone/Fax-O361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.guwahati@aegcl.co.in; dgmlattcircle@gmail.com

-'?*
.{i',"

' '::"8*
\i't.rl1r 1{ ,"rJ 

_r

lll*!t{ I +rtx1raH,,"i


